UK – Vestey Foods recalls Chick Inn 32 Jumbo Chicken Nuggets because of the presence of Salmonella

FSA

Vestey Foods have recalled Chick Inn 32 Jumbo Chicken Nuggets because Salmonella has been found in the product. The product is sold at Heron Foods, B&M, and B&M Express only.

Product details

Chick Inn 32 Jumbo Chicken Nuggets
Pack size 650g
Lot number 31453058
Best before end of January 2022

Risk statement

The presence of Salmonella in the product listed above.

Symptoms caused by Salmonella usually include fever, diarrhoea and abdominal cramps.

Action taken by the company

Vestey Foods is recalling the above product. Point of sale notices will be displayed in all retail stores that are selling this product. These notices explain to customers why the product is being recalled and tell them what to do if they have bought the product. Please see the attached notice.

Our advice to consumers

If you have bought any of the above product do not eat it. Instead, return it to the store from where it was bought for a full refund.

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out /  Change )

Google photo

You are commenting using your Google account. Log Out /  Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out /  Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out /  Change )

Connecting to %s